P L U G - I N  D A T A  A C Q U I S I T I O N  B O A R D S
w w w . k e i t h l e y . c o m
64MHz to 1GHz  ISA-Bus
Analog Input Boards
Functional Description
The DAS-4000 Series is a family of very high speed ISA-bus data acquisition boards for the IBM PC
and compatible computers. All members of the family share a common architecture and core fea-
tures making each DAS-4000 Series product ideal for high speed applications. The two versions of

1-800-552-1115 (U.S. only)
Call toll free for technical assistance,
product support or ordering information, or
visit our website at www.keithley.com.
O R D E R D E S C R I P T I O N
DAS-4101/64K 64MHz, single channel, 64kByte
memory analog input board
DAS-4101/256K 64MHz, single channel, 256kByte
memory analog input board
DAS-4101/1M 64MHz, single channel, 1MByte
memory analog input board
DAS-4101/2M 64MHz, single channel, 2MByte
memory analog input board
DAS-4102/64K 64MHz, dual channel, 64kByte
memory analog input board
DAS-4102/256K 64MHz, dual channel, 256kByte
memory analog input board
DAS-4102/1M 64MHz, dual channel, 1MByte
memory analog input board
DAS-4301/8K 1GHz, single channel, 8kByte
memory analog input board
O P T I O N S
ASO-4100 Advanced Software Option for the DAS-4100
Series (can be obtained free from our website)
ASO-4300 Advanced Software Option for the DAS-4300
Series (can be obtained free from our website)
TESTPOINT TestPoint Software Package
DAS-4000 Series
DAS-4100 POWER REQUIREMENTS
+5V: 2.8A typ, 3.2A max.
+12V: 130mA typ, 160mA max.
–12V: 100mA typ, 200mA max.